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Women / 6 / Ch B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Chang6218
Airborne

9.575 9.550 9.6009.550 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Tobia6192
Davis Diamonds

9.525 9.250 9.2259.225 37.225
2 2 4 7 2 

2 

Kara Chou6217
Airborne

9.300 8.675 9.4509.400 36.825
6 8 2 3 3 

3 

Danielle Myhres6002
Gymtowne SSF

9.425 9.000 9.3009.025 36.750
3T 5 9 6 4 

4 

Hannah Tandy6187
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.875 9.3509.100 36.400
10 6T 7 5 5 

5 

Hailey Picardi6039
Cal-Star

9.175 8.875 9.4008.650 36.100
7 6T 11T 4 6 

6 

Riana Dela Cruz6185
GymStars Stockton

9.425 8.600 9.4758.500 36.000
3T 10 14 2 7 

7 

Mariah Belman6036
Auburn 

9.150 8.625 9.2009.000 35.975
8 9 10 8 8 

8 

Lily Golightly6048
Redwood Coast 

8.800 9.175 8.6759.075 35.725
14 4 8 14 9 

9 

Kyrin Coilton6175
Lee's United

9.325 8.550 9.1258.650 35.650
5 11 11T 10 10 

10 

Caliah Murdica6103
Extreme

9.125 8.025 9.1509.175 35.475
9 13 6 9 11 

11 

Baylee Garnto6163
Byers Roseville

8.850 9.225 8.8508.525 35.450
12 3 13 13 12 

12 

Ava Balanon6133
Dream Xtreme

8.825 8.125 9.0009.325 35.275
13 12 3 12 13 

13 

Miranda Seitz6020
CCGI

9.025 7.475 9.0259.200 34.725
11 14 5 11 14 

14 

Sophie Walsh6158
Demaray's

8.600 7.275 8.6258.400 32.900
15 15 15 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


